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Unit. Other
Ranks.Officers. Total. Remarks.

Garrison Artillery Company 5 160 165 Numbers vary according
to districts.

Higher establishment.Field Artillery Battery
Field Artillerv Brigade
Engineer Field Company
Mounted Brigade Headquarters
Squadron
Mounted Rifles Eegiment ... -Infantry Brigade Headquarters
Infantry Company
Infantry Battalion
MountedBrigade Ammunition Column
Mounted Brigade Supply Column (one com-

pany A.S.C.)
Mixed Brigade Supply Column (one company \

A.S.C.)
MountedBrigadeFieldAmbulance (two sections)
Field Ambulance (three sections)

5
19

3

164
583. 142

s in war
166
689

169
602
145

same a
6

25
4
3

20

172
714

4
99

788

Cavalry.
Other ranks as required.

96
768

id down
id down

Eight Corps.
none la
none la

jnone la id down

none la
none la

id down
id down

Unit. office- Zkl JTotai- Remarks.

Garrison Artillery Company
Field Artillery Battery
Field Artillery Brigade
Engineers Field Company ...
Mounted Brigade Headquarters
Squadron
Mounted Rifles Regiment ...
Infantry Brigade Headquarters
Infantry Company
Infantry Battalion
Mounted Brigade Ammunition Column
Mounted Brigade Supply Column (one com-

pany A.S.C.)
Mixed Brigade Supply Column (one company

A.S.C.)

6
5

25
12
8
6

25
5
3

29
2
5

215
193
939
412

33
154
516
45

117
995
118
113

221
198
964
424

41
160
541

50
120

1,024
120
118

Not including attached.
Including attached.
Including attached.

Cavalry Regiment.

Not including details at
base.

The smallest unit in
England complete in
all arms in a division,
and which has Trans-
port and Supply
Column of four com-
panies A.S.C.

MountedBrigadeField Ambulance (two sections)
Field Ambulance (three sections)

6
10

114
241

120
251 Not including details.
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