## IMPERIAL FORCES. Peace Establishments.

Unit.			Officers.	Other Ranks.	Total.	Remarks.
Garrison Artillery Company	•••		5	160	165	Numbers vary according to districts.
Field Artillery Battery	•••		5	164	169	Higher establishment.
Field Artillery Brigade			19	583	602	
Engineer Field Company			3	-142	145	
Mounted Brigade Headquarters			same a	s in war		
Squadron			6	166	172	·
Mounted Rifles Regiment			25	689	714	Cavalry.
Infantry Brigade Headquarters			4		4	Other ranks as required.
Infantry Company			3	96	99	1
Infantry Battalion			20	768	788	Eight Corps.
Mounted Brigade Ammunition Co	lumn		none la	id down		
Mounted Brigade Supply Columpany A.S.C.)	nn (one	com-	none la	id down		
Mixed Brigade Supply Column (one company A.S.C.)			none la	id down		
Mounted Brigade Field Ambulance (two sections)			none la	id down		
Field Ambulance (three sections)				id down		· · · .

## IMPERIAL FORCES. War Establishments.

Unit.	Officers.	Other Ranks.	Total.	Remarks.
Garrison Artillery Company	6	215	221	
TI: 13 A:13 D	5	193	198	Not including attached.
Tati 1.1 A AAA11 Dadaa Ja	25	939	964	Including attached.
	12	$\frac{333}{412}$	424	Including attached.
Engineers Field Company	8	33	41	including attached.
Mounted Brigade Headquarters	6	154	160	
Squadron	25	516	541	Caralyr Pagiment
Mounted Rifles Regiment	5	$\frac{310}{45}$	50	Cavalry Regiment.
Infantry Brigade Headquarters		1		
Infantry Company	3	117	120	
Infantry Battalion	29	995	1,024	
Mounted Brigade Ammunition Column	2	118	120	37 ( ) 37 ( ) 3
Mounted Brigade Supply Column (one company A.S.C.)	5	113	118	Not including details at base.
Mixed Brigadé Supply Column (one company A.S.C.)			,	The smallest unit in England complete in all arms in a division, and which has Trans-
				port and Supply Column of four companies A.S.C.
Mounted Brigade Field Ambulance (two sections)	6	114	120	
Field Ambulance (three sections)	10	241	251	Not including details.
			1	

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,400 copies), £1 15s.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1910.

Price 3d.]